
YANGZHOU/Taizhou

2024-3-15 EFF2404171600 ZSYA AD2.24-9Y01

WAYPOINT LIST

中国民用航空局 CAAC

WAYPOINT ID COORDINATES WAYPOINT ID COORDINATES WAYPOINT ID COORDINATES

YA103

YA104

YA105

YA106

YA107

YA108

YA109

YA110

YA202

YA203

YA204

YA205

YA206

ZJ

VMB

NIXEM

NOBEM

PIMOL

N32¡ã22'40"E119¡ã46'13"

N32¡ã21'27"E119¡ã40'01"

N32¡ã29'16"E119¡ã37'52"

N32¡ã38'24"E119¡ã35'22"

N32¡ã43'34"E119¡ã28'03"

N32¡ã20'47"E119¡ã23'44"

N32¡ã16'08"E119¡ã16'02"

N32¡ã18'37"E119¡ã45'58"

N32¡ã40'11"E119¡ã41'25"

N32¡ã45'54"E119¡ã39'50"

N32¡ã44'40"E119¡ã33'36"

N32¡ã41'59"E119¡ã34'22"

N32¡ã27'10"E119¡ã34'22"

N31¡ã56.5'E119¡ã42.6'

N31¡ã44.6'E120¡ã11.5'

N32¡ã56'31"E119¡ã09'38"

N31¡ã59'25"E118¡ã48'31"

N32¡ã14'45"E119¡ã45'42"

Changes: New chart.


